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Prosecution Summary of Conviction 
Brellen Pty Ltd  (ACN:609 278 515) 
 

LEGISLATION:  
 

Work Health and Safety Act 2020  

Charge  Charge Number  Sentenced Date Regulation Section  Penalty Offence Date 
 

1 FR1366/2025 21/05/2025  19(1) 
33 $68,400 09/02/2023 

 
BREACH(ES) 
 
Being a person conducting a business or undertaking did not ensure, so far as was reasonably 
practicable, the health and safety of a worker engaged, or caused to be engaged, by the person; and/or 
a worker whose activities in carrying out work were influenced or directed by the person, while the 
worker was at work in the business or undertaking, contrary to sections 19(1) and 33 of the Work Health 
and Safety Act 2020. 
 
DETAILS 
 
Details are currently unavailable while related court proceedings are still pending 
 
 
OUTCOME 
 

Pleaded guilty – convicted and fined 

FINE $68,400 
 

COSTS 
 

$5026.00 

COURT 
 

Magistrates Court of Western Australia – Fremantle  
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